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CL-FDP-1U/3-RM 

CL-FDP-2U/6-RM 
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WWW.CPTECHUSA.COM 

CL-FDP-SP-TRAY 

 

CL-FDP-LC-ADP-PLT-10G 
CL-FDP-SC-ADP-PLT-10G 

CL-FDP-SP-TRAY 

CL-FDP-SC-ADP-PLT (Single Mode) 

CL-FDP-LCA-ADP-PLT (Single Mode) 
CL-FDP-LC-ADP-PLT (Single Mode) 

CL-FDP-SCA-ADP-PLT (Single Mode) 

CL-FC-MTP2/24LC-LO 

CL-FC-MTP2/24LC-SM 

(Not Shown) 

CL-FC-MTP2/24LCA-SM 

(Not Shown) 

CL-FC-MTP/12LC-LO 

CL-FC-MTP/12SC-SM 

(Not Shown) 
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LCXXS012D003MS9 

LCXXA012D003MS9 

SCXXS012D003MS9 

SCXXA012D003MS9 

SAXXS012D003MS9 

LAXXS012D003MS9-KIT 


